
SSCC Full Results - August 2024
Category SCCA Class Name Car Run #1 Penalties Run #2 Penalties Run #3 Penalties Run #4 PenaltiesRun #5PenaltiesBest Run Overall PAX Time PAX Points PAX Position

Ladies EVX Esther Hofmann 2024 Tesla 3 Performance white 51.279 48.159 50.166 49.388 48.159 40 40.165 785 40

Ladies EVX Jane Chambers 2022 Tesla Model 3 White 48.939 47.890 1 47.315 2 46.624 2 48.939 42 40.815 773 42

Novice CAM-C Art Montano 2017 Chevrolet Camaro Black 41.734 41.422 42.743 40.890 40.890 22 33.775 934 19

Novice CAM-S Brandon Hodges 2008 Chevy Corvette ZO6 45.229 42.845 42.715 1 42.834 42.834 24 36.323 868 28

Novice FS Randy Spivey 2019 Ford Mustang GT Blue 53.481 45.592 1 42.825 1 44.048 1 44.825 35 36.488 864 29

Novice SST Eddie Torres 2015 Bmw M4 Yas marina blue 45.465 44.535 43.660 43.676 43.660 30 36.500 864 30

Novice STS Kenny Palmer 1991 Mazda Miata Red 45.832 45.993 45.581 45.785 45.581 38 37.194 848 33

Novice STU Oliver Sabol 2022 Subaru WRX 45.212 45.577 44.853 44.871 44.853 36 37.363 844 34

Novice CAM-S Michael Sanders 2002 Chevrolet Corvette All 45.129 44.714 DNF 44.455 44.455 33 37.698 836 35

Novice BS Roy Eaton 2016 Lexus RCF Black DNF 49.356 49.676 48.706 48.706 41 39.842 791 38

Novice STR Zachary Hunt 1999 mazda miata silver DNF 53.939 52.480 48.008 48.008 39 39.943 789 39

Novice STR Miquel Folch Miata DNF DNF 49.029 47.779 1 49.029 44 40.792 773 41

Novice XA Darian Merkwan 2013 subaru wrx white 50.742 50.392 DNF 48.980 48.980 43 41.339 763 43

Open CAM-C Miguel Castillo 2016 Ford Roush Warrior Red 40.189 1 39.677 39.753 39.026 39.026 11 32.235 978 6

Open STR Yushi Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 RF Soul Red Crystal 41.121 39.206 1 38.860 39.436 38.860 10 32.332 975 8

Open XA John Lawson 2015 Nissan 370Z Nismo Silver 39.997 39.217 1 38.392 38.655 2 38.392 6 32.403 973 10

Open STR Koji Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 RF Soul Red Crystal 39.958 1 38.720 1 39.092 39.456 39.092 12 32.525 969 12

Open CAM-C Jose Feliciano 2020 Ford Mustang Ecoboost HPP White 40.750 1 40.277 40.234 39.465 39.465 16 32.598 967 14

Open AS Michael Whitehouse 2012 Porsche Cayman R Red 40.318 1 39.623 40.077 1 39.669 39.623 17 32.649 966 15

Open SSC Tj Triolo 2014 Subaru BRZ World Rally Blue DNF 44.733 40.780 41.751 40.780 21 32.828 961 17

Open CAM-C Craig Jio 2019 Ford Shelby GT350 Grey 53.295 1 39.747 40.808 39.107 3 39.747 18 32.831 960 18

Open ES Vincent Barrett 2000 Mazda Mx5 Miata Silver 45.799 2 43.669 43.663 43.114 43.114 27 34.146 923 21

Open CAM-S Greg Klick 1969 Chevrolet Corvette White with red stripe 41.345 41.277 1 40.394 40.311 40.311 19 34.184 922 22

Open SSM Chris Myhre 1992 Mazda Miata Red 41.614 39.919 39.449 39.206 2 39.449 15 34.676 909 23

Open CS Theodore Berns 2006 Mazda MX5 Miata Copper 46.163 45.146 44.756 44.059 44.059 31 35.820 880 25

Open STR Adam Bliven 2006 Mazda Miata Silver 43.081 41.633 1 41.640 1 42.591 1 43.081 26 35.843 880 26

Open XA Will Bailey 1994 Mazda RX7 42.881 1 42.844 DNF DNF 42.844 25 36.160 872 27

Open SSP Debbie Marple 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Arctic White 48.005 45.025 45.648 43.205 43.205 28 37.027 852 32

Open SSM Randy Norrick 2001 Mazda Miata Red 42.556 1 43.480 DNF DNF 43.48 29 38.219 825 37

Open STH Alayna Sanders 2005 Saab 92x Red DNF 61.477 1 62.055 54.015 54.015 45 43.860 719 45

PAX STX Kris Tvedt 2013 Sicon FRs 39.574 1 38.767 38.501 39.783 38.501 7 31.532 1000 1

PAX CAM-C Hector Olmo 2014 Chevrolet Camaro White 40.203 38.942 38.533 38.825 38.533 8 31.828 991 2

PAX CAM-S David Rock 2001 Chevrolet Corvette White 37.725 1 37.535 42.654 1 37.804 37.535 2 31.830 991 3

PAX CAM-S Evan Driscoll 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Blue 38.135 1 38.135 37.805 37.562 37.562 3 31.853 990 4

PAX CSP Kevin Venisnik 1993 Mazda Miata White 38.310 1 38.565 3 37.176 39.347 1 37.176 1 31.971 986 5

PAX CAM-T Mike Carroll 1967 Chevrolet Chevy II white 40.287 1 40.207 40.219 39.319 39.319 14 32.242 978 7

PAX EVX Gene Sanders 2022 Tesla Model 3 Tesla White 40.068 39.215 39.164 1 38.793 38.793 9 32.353 975 9

PAX CAM-S Kerry Gonzales 2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 White 39.079 38.303 38.382 1 39.108 1 38.303 5 32.481 971 11

PAX STR Terry Hyland 2019 Mazda Miata Blue 39.525 1 39.905 39.874 39.136 39.136 13 32.561 968 13

PAX CSP Tim Bergstrom 1993 Mazda Miata White DNF 37.938 1 38.194 38.044 38.044 4 32.718 964 16

PAX STR Joe Hyland 2019 Mazda Miata Blue 45.035 1 43.024 40.671 39.950 2 40.671 20 33.838 932 20

PAX SM Adrian Amaro 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Silver 42.527 41.159 40.787 1 40.986 40.986 23 35.576 886 24

PAX EVX Gerald Hofmann 2024 Tesla 3 Performance white 45.410 1 44.125 45.239 42.836 3 44.125 32 36.800 857 31

PAX CAM-S Austin Hedglen 2005 Chevrolet Corvette Yellow 48.822 44.821 46.084 44.713 44.713 34 37.917 832 36

PAX FM Justin Case 1950 INEX Legend Blue 45.539 45.558 45.425 45.134 45.134 37 41.388 762 44

Fastest Individual Times
Category Class Name Car Time

PAX CAM-S David Rock 2001 Chevrolet Corvette White 36.311

PAX CAM-S Evan Driscoll 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Blue 37.071

PAX CSP Tim Bergstrom 1993 Mazda Miata White 37.144

PAX CSP Kevin Venisnik 1993 Mazda Miata White 37.176

PAX CAM-C Hector Olmo 2014 Chevrolet Camaro White 37.978

Open XA John Lawson 2015 Nissan 370Z Nismo Silver 38.132

PAX CAM-S Kerry Gonzales 2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 White 38.303

PAX STR Terry Hyland 2019 Mazda Miata Blue 38.358

Open SSM Chris Myhre 1992 Mazda Miata Red 38.416

PAX STX Kris Tvedt 2013 Sicon FRs 38.501

Open CAM-C Miguel Castillo 2016 Ford Roush Warrior Red 38.673

Open CAM-C Craig Jio 2019 Ford Shelby GT350 Grey 38.759

PAX EVX Gene Sanders 2022 Tesla Model 3 Tesla White 38.793

Open STR Yushi Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 RF Soul Red Crystal 38.860

Open STR Koji Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 RF Soul Red Crystal 38.883

Open AS Michael Whitehouse 2012 Porsche Cayman R Red 39.194

PAX CAM-T Mike Carroll 1967 Chevrolet Chevy II white 39.319

PAX STR Joe Hyland 2019 Mazda Miata Blue 39.347

Open CAM-C Jose Feliciano 2020 Ford Mustang Ecoboost HPP White 39.465

PAX SM Adrian Amaro 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Silver 39.951

Novice CAM-C Art Montano 2017 Chevrolet Camaro Black 39.991

Open CAM-S Greg Klick 1969 Chevrolet Corvette White with red stripe 40.311

Open SSC Tj Triolo 2014 Subaru BRZ World Rally Blue 40.475

Open STR Adam Bliven 2006 Mazda Miata Silver 41.468

Novice SST Eddie Torres 2015 Bmw M4 Yas marina blue 42.169

PAX CAM-S Austin Hedglen 2005 Chevrolet Corvette Yellow 42.452

Novice CAM-S Brandon Hodges 2008 Chevy Corvette ZO6 42.572

Novice CAM-S Michael Sanders 2002 Chevrolet Corvette All 42.728

Open XA Will Bailey 1994 Mazda RX7 42.844

Open ES Vincent Barrett 2000 Mazda Mx5 Miata Silver 42.854

Open SSP Debbie Marple 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Arctic White 43.205

Novice FS Randy Spivey 2019 Ford Mustang GT Blue 43.377

PAX EVX Gerald Hofmann 2024 Tesla 3 Performance white 43.382

Open CS Theodore Berns 2006 Mazda MX5 Miata Copper 43.393

Open SSM Randy Norrick 2001 Mazda Miata Red 43.480

Novice STU Oliver Sabol 2022 Subaru WRX 43.845

Novice STS Kenny Palmer 1991 Mazda Miata Red 44.591

PAX FM Justin Case 1950 INEX Legend Blue 45.074

Novice STR Miquel Folch Miata 45.254

Ladies EVX Esther Hofmann 2024 Tesla 3 Performance white 45.963

Novice STR Zachary Hunt 1999 mazda miata silver 46.447

Novice BS Roy Eaton 2016 Lexus RCF Black 46.935

Ladies EVX Jane Chambers 2022 Tesla Model 3 White 47.594

Novice XA Darian Merkwan 2013 subaru wrx white 47.921

Open STH Alayna Sanders 2005 Saab 92x Red 48.427


